THE DATASHEET OF
ATF-54143-TR1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Agilent ATF-54143 Low Noise
Enhancement Mode
Pseudomorphic HEMT in a
Surface Mount Plastic Package
Data Sheet

Agilent Application 1085.
15
Ordering Information
Part Number           No. of Devices Container
ATF-54143-TR1 3000 7" Reel
ATF-54143-TR2 10000 13" Reel
ATF-54143-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ATF-54143-TR1G 3000 7” Reel
ATF-54143-TR2G 10000 13”Reel
ATF-54143-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Dimensions
Symbol Min (mm) Max (mm)
E 1.15 1.35
D 1.85 2.25